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NGUVOINT I YamINNIINIADIA %NAV
(M anasmasy Ineazanasmaigaalszma 18,005,541.81 1.79%
] Ao v o 2 A ¢ A au a & Y 1 Yo Yo o
@) anesisunasiingrinemmziadusumsmasd vievsintunuiludesn ddie 45vses §5ueria 1,561,331.90 0.16%
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Aaannda nsedflseiu
v v Ed
@ a51ensiuTENA 185 rating Tus2@ investment grade 1fludoon d5uses §5verTa dadnuds wiedsziu 987,009,992.05 98.09%
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fA5uses g5uenta dadnuds nSedinlseiu

o W

dadaugega (Upper Limit) fiusinianisaininnzasmulungy ) 15.00% veayanmsndaugns
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Wustinssinmsuvalszmalng 2,991.06  0.30% 2,991.06 0.30%
egnuvideriosndi 11 2,91.06  0.30% 2,991.06 0.30%
CB19411B fustinssnmsialszimaing 11/04/2562 3,000.00 2,991.06 0.30% 2,991.06 0.30%
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eynuvae 3-51 1497595  1.50% 15,014.48 1.49%
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L 980,756.59  98.20% 987,009.99 98.09%
Fagnoatrs 187,731.57  18.80% 188,686.88 18.75%
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Wasniiuazinilsai 187,341.68  18.76% 188,868.92 18.77%
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winmaznssaian 19299217 19.32% 194,806.57 19.36%
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Quypmazninming 131,456.55  13.16% 132,048.09 13.12%
ICBCTL225A 5 Rade103T15 (o) $1ifm 242 AAA(tha) 25/05/2565 80,000.00 79,568.05  7.97% 79,949.94 7.95%
BAM226A VEEMUTNIAuMING ngamwmaiad $1fia () 341 AA-(tha) 23/06/2565 51,000.00 51,888.50  5.20% 52,098.14 5.18%
vuganazTadaAnd 281,234.63  28.16% 282,599.54 28.08%
THAI226A  w3En mstiulne $1da (umaw) 3.06 A 23/06/2565 180,000.00 180,594.28  18.08% 181,258.26 18.01%
TAA225A u5in Ineuesioe s1in 328 A- 19/05/2565 100,000.00 100,640.34  10.08% 101,341.28 10.07%
RAuehasinms 1,561.33 0.16%
Uszinneeuning 1,561.33 0.16%
KBANK - S/A  511m3ndns ng 510 (wma) AA+* BBB+*  Baal* 1,519.17 1,520.08 0.15%
UOBT-S/A  511ms yToil $1ia (1w AAA* 41.22 41.25 0.00%
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AAA AAA (tha) ANwuFodogInge tazlinnudssdiga nauATIEIN
AA AA (tha) ANUU TN NN taziANWFLIR N 52AUUIANY (Investment
A A (tha) ANUUUFONDEI LazlinuFsId Grade Bonds)
A A | o )
BBB BBB (tha) ANuUFedeag lunuNIND 19
1 1 2
BB BB (tha) AN FeneMINIzAUUNAI NGUATIENIN
A A 1 <o v & o .
B (tha) ANuUredoaylunUNA NN szaunai’ls (Speculative
A ' 7o = A a = ' a
CCC, CC, C (tha) AN reteay lunasidmniiga uazisulinnudsinenisie Grade Bonds)
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P} ) o v o v A & 2 g v v v o a P ) = Yo o a o
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Description

Highest Credit Quality - exceptionally strong capacity for payment of financial

commitments

Very strong capacity for payment of financial commitments - a minimal
difference compared

With AAA

Strong capacity for payment of financial commitments - it may, nevertheless, be

vulnerable to changes in economic cycle or circumstances

Adequate capacity for payment of financial commitments - economic cycle and

circumstances are, nevertheless, more likely to impair this capacity

This group involves speculative elements — capacity for continued payment of

commitments is contingent upon a sustained business and economic environment

High default risk - debtor’s capacity for meeting commitments may be

troublesome

Highly speculative obligations

Very low probability of timely and full payment of obligations

Standard and Poor’s

Long-term

AAA

AA+
AA
Al+
AA-
Al
A2

A3

BBB+
BBB

BBB-

BB+
BB
BB-

B+

CCC+ D
CCC
CCC-

CcC

Short-term = Long-term

Moody’s

Investment Grade

Aaa

Aal
Aa2
Aa3 P1
Al P2

A2 P3
A3

Baal
Baa2

Baa3
Speculative Grade

Bal
Ba2
Ba3
Bl
B2

B3 NP

Caal
Caa2
Caa3

CcC

C

Short-term  Long-term

FITCH Ratings

Short-term

AAA

AA+
AA
Fl1+
AA-
F1
F2

F3

BBB+
BBB

BBB-

BB+
BB
BB-

B+

CCC+ D
CCC
CCC-

CcC

C

Default in payment of obligations — D
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998,723,606.83

1,560,391.55

6,292,867.38

28,350.54

1,006,605,216.30

325,033.92

6,498.21

331,532.13

1,006,273,684.17

997,173,711.85

(64,378.79)

9,164,351.11

1,006,273,684.17

10.0912

99,717,371.1842
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19,178,728.84

19,178,728.84

103,965.11
1,256,940.67
15,122.96
35,641.30

10.00

1,411,680.04

17,767,048.80

(804.67)

(3,712,028.39)

(3,712,833.06)

14,054,215.74
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